"SALOON" Production24 SM 2015 RACE 1
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"SALOON" Production24 SM 2015 RACE 2
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Namn
Mikael Landrud
Anders Gustafson
Viktor Bergman
Johan Thorsson
Thomas Werner
Anton Pettersson
Christer Helgesson
Johan Restadh
Jonny Johansson
Mats Augustinsson
Mikael Wngfors
SOren Pettersson
Mikael Gustavsson
Per Andersson
Henrik Nielsen
Hugo Gustafsson
Andreas Karlsson
Sam Andersson
Jens Hagberg
Anton Ericsson
Gunnar Amell
Fredrik Bergdahl
Linus Nilsson
Jim Andersson
Viktor Thorsson
Simon Jansson

Namn
Mikael Landrud
Fredrik Bergdahl
Viktor Bergman
Anders Gustafson
Jim Andersson
Viktor Thorsson
Thomas Werner
Soren Pettersson
Johan Restadh
Sam Andersson
Christer Helgesson
Henrik Nielsen
Anton Pettersson
Anton Ericsson
Mats Augustinsson
Mikael Wngfors
Per Andersson
Gunnar Amell
Andreas Karlsson
Mikael Gustavsson
Hugo Gustafsson
Jonny Johansson
Johan Thorsson
Jens Hagberg
Linus Nilsson

Klubb
Sv Scalextricklubben
Vimerby MS
Sv Scalextricklubben
AMK
Sv Scalextricklubben
Boxholm SRC
Malmo SRC
MK RAN
BSCC
MK RAN
BSCC
Boxholm SRC
Boxhlolms SRC
Boxholm MK
Ronneby MHF-U
Boxholms SRC
MK RAN
Boxholm MK
Boxholm MK
Mullsjo
Mullsjo
Mullsjo
Mullsjo
Boxholm MK
AmK
Mullsjo

Klubb
Sv Scalextricklubben
Mullsjo
Sv Scalextricklubben
Vimerby MS
Boxholm MK
AMK
Sv Scalextricklubben
Boxholm SRC
MK RAN
Boxholm MK
Malmo SRC
Ronneby MHF-U
Boxholm SRC
Mullsjo
MK RAN
BSCC
Boxholm MK
Mullsjo
MK RAN
Boxhlolms SRC
Boxholms SRC
BSCC
AMK
Boxholm MK
Mullsjo

16,62 3
15,87 2

15,64 1

13,69 2
13,421

13,82 3

3,754 3
3,878 1

3,756 2
3,945 3

4,063 1
4,023 2

601,80
572,83
549,10
543,64
536,86
522,79
522,13
521,40
520,10
512,63
499,39
495,85
494,61
488,61
484,83
463,23
459,67
452,49
451,01
441,23
427,92
424,43
354,16
325,00
284,00
62,00

358,55
337,29
335,25
333,16
327,48
327,45
324,92
323,85
321,41
320,80
315,83
310,28
307,23
306,81
303,15
297,13
294,24
291,17
275,26
270,96
266,69
262,81
248,42
229,89
172,00

8x5 min
1
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8x3 min
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